VCE2758
14-Bit Anisotropic Magneto
Resistive (AMR) Encoder
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2025 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The VCE2758 is a highly integrated rotating magnetic

AUGUST 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
CONFIGURATION ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
VCE2758
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃
AB = 4096, Z = 4LSB, CCW VCE2758S083
2758
XXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
AB = 682, Z = 1LSB, CW VCE2758S110
AB = 1024, Z = 1LSB, CW VCE2758S119
AB = 4096, Z = 1LSB, CW VCE2758S138
AB = 1024, Z = 4LSB, CCW VCE2758S141
AB = 2000, Z = 180°, CCW VCE2758S147
AB = 4096, Z = 4LSB, CW VCE2758S148
AB = 2500, Z = 4LSB, CCW VCE2758S154
TQFN-3×3-16JL -40℃ to +125℃
AB = 2500, Z = 4LSB, UVW = 4, CCW VCE2758Q081
2758
XXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4-Wire SPI, AB = 4096, Z = 1LSB,
PWM = 971.1Hz, CW VCE2758Q082
4-Wire SPI, AB = 4096, Z = 1LSB,
PWM = 971.1Hz, CCW VCE2758Q092
AB = 1024, Z = 4LSB, CW VCE2758Q111
AB = 1024, Z = 4LSB, CCW VCE2758Q112
AB = 256, Z = 1LSB,
PWM = 971.1Hz, CW VCE2758Q120
4-Wire SPI, AB = 4096, Z = 4LSB,
PWM = 971.1Hz, CW VCE2758Q132
4-Wire SPI, AB = 1024, Z = 4LSB,
UVW = 8, CW VCE2758Q137
AB = 2500, Z = 1LSB, CW VCE2758Q151
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code.
Date Code - Week
Date Code - Year
X XX X
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
 14-Bit Anisotropic Magneto
VCE2758 Resistive (AMR) Encoder
 3
AUGUST 2025 SG Micro Corp
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS